4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0160180F
0133134F
0133109F
0133118F
0160192M
0162963M
0162960M
0162956M
0133120M
0162977M
0162959M
0162969M
0162962M
0162968M
0162966F
0163974F
0162989F
0133139F
0160193F
0162954F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
2" N Longitudine
12:26:34 GPS
12:26:35 +1
18:50:47 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
IR |DA1IB607B | 20.06 12:
|SPA  |DAG6809F1 | 20.06 12:
|APA |DAGC38E7 | 20.06 12:
| APA | DA6C38ED | 20.06 12:
|APA |DA2C110C | 20.06 12:
IR | DA1B604F | 20.06 12:
| A | DA1IB60OFE | 20.06 12:
| A | DA1IB5F83 | 20.06 12:
|A | DA6C365C | 20.06 12:
| ST |DA1IB62ED | 20.06 12:
| SPA |DA1BS5FB5 | 20.06 12:
| S |DA680994 | 20.06 12:
| A |DA1B61B3 | 20.06 12:
|[MARM |DA1B6076 | 20.06 12:
| SPA |DA1B6074 | 20.06 12:
| APA |DA1B631A | 20.06 12:
| SPA |DA1B6195 | 20.06 12:
| SIPA |DAG6C39A5 | 20.06 12:
| S | DA6SBOAF9 | 20.06 12:
|APA |DA1B620E | 20.06 12:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 41671

Benzing 46900141 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Georgescu Adrian

23° 20" 24.9"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

216615
8000A6D4

Pag.:

20 06,2025 0932¢
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236162_1750422394.pdf

